Monitorler

27

27

24

31

49

24.

27

27

21.

27

24,

27

Uriin

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K

(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1806HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

253,00
usb

306,90
usb

335,50
usb

537,90
usb

.263,90

usb

126,50
usb

132,00
usb

148,50
usb

152,90
usb

.270,00

TL

167,20
usb

.765,00

TL



27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT

RAPID

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

15

27

34

32

32

28

34

49

49

49

55

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC

MSI PRO

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG

PORTATIF

MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS

LS32CM80OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ

LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ

LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ

DP

LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS

175 HZ

SAMSUNG

LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG

LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG

LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

13.

16.

16.

17.

34.

38.

43.

45

68.

182,60
usb

187,00
usb

194,70
usb

222,20
usb

640,00
TL

720,00
TL

720,00
TL

215,00
TL

375,00
TL

500,00
TL

890,00
TL

.604,90

TL

750,00
TL



